

Pachet

I.D.: 53711258

Data publicarii	25.01.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 658,82 RON - 658,82 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L Buc 4 18.49 73.95 2 SACI MENAJ 240L 4 9.24 36.97 7.03 19 3
MISTER MUSCULO GEL Buc 2 12.61 25.21 4 PRONTO SPRAY Buc 2 11.76 23.53 5 REZERVA
MOP 250 GR Buc 6 4.62 27.73 6 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 100 M Buc 4 10.08 40.34 7 COADA
CROMATA 130 CM Buc 2 5.04 10.08 8 SACI MENAJ 35L Buc 6 3.36 20.17 9 SACI MENAJ 60 L 6
5.04 30.25 10 CILLIT BANG PULVERIZATOR Buc 2 12.61 25.21 11 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM Buc 3
10.92 32.77 12 SANO ANTIKALK Buc 2 14.29 28.57 13 PONS WC Buc 6 13.45 80.67 14
ODORIZANT WC Buc 14 5.88 82.35 15 DOMESTOS 2L PINE FRESH Buc 2 21.01 42.02 16
LAVETA BUMBAC Buc 15 1.26 18.91
